
OR MAlI CARS
. 81th st. -

.69TH f1l. li§CY2.
. ~'O lWf. CA,'qS

AShlaiid
6,3rd' s't.
'W'o6Jrd
Yallace..£aCim

OR P.Ari CMlS
. 26th -333

7 7. 7· i,51st 22 21 22
_15 15. 15 ' 25.,.~ 25,'
'22 22 22 WmDALR DEPOT . ~

, 'lWO m CARS AM '. PM BEQ
Ogden 3I 2S'3r
Roosevelt. 50 '.51 50
C~ aa, 38 32 38 .

'll9 illfi9

'..

16 15 16

'-.. __ F '..'iH.,xl
"

• \1
. ,,

StlRFAOE'Dri'IaIOli

ARCl:mRlZP~
. No N.U CARS
VeatGrn
J\rchQ>

. 31st

.~ AU~ DlfPOr
III .P"LIl ImQ.' .T-wO!Wi-CARS
.bj .55 b3 North
41 '39 41 '. Gram

...J.. 8 7 ChicagO
Ull.02 IIi Puleskl ltd.

Cioe:ro " '.
Lelte-8tate
:Bel:s!!cnt

:BL'UE lSLAliD DEPOT
NO MAl( CARS M4' m l'tEQ
B1.ue Ial..t!Dl 3B 35 3lr
14tJ1-1.6-t;h. 16· 19 16
W.J)emen 32 31 32

'7!b -s5-SO

ELSTON DEPCIl
~o MAN CABS
Ii'TiDS Park~.
Elstcm

, 32 29 32 .
24 25 24.@ TOTAL CP.B5 ~ AM RUSlt
4 .4 1t. - TOT.e'\L CARS SCBEDllLED . .PH Rtm

bO"'5lJ 60 TOTAL CARS SCBEDllLED TO FlU. SCBE\IJULE .

\v •



f r

-~ ARClmR l.\.VOT
••• . (k1}.8 WiiS' -
."... ArOhar' w

Aroher ~ss
Canal.JJaoker
So.• CalifO?nia

___-_so. Cicero
;7---'--='~-"--So.- Pulaski

47th
51st .•.55th
59th
Porabhlg

LAWBDAtE DKPOTa~ BusEs
Kimb2l.l-n~
T~...sedg.•Sl1eft •

NORTRAY~UE DEPdr
GAS B~S •• '.
Au5tin
West Division
FullertonL'm::va.

P14 B1
~ 2'
3' 3

3l!. .. 29
2 2
8 7
IS 6
2 2·'
9 -8

17 18%. 4
,4 4"

3 ·"3c'5 4-
21-20
13 13
2 2
4'5
3 3

i42 .i35

JU.i H423 23
12 13
1 l.

16 16
1 1

53 54

~
2
3

34
2
8"
6
2
.9171:-
4
3
5·

21
13
2
4

. 3
142.

1fORTH AVENUE DEPOT
TROLLn BtJSKS
BelDont
Central
DiTei"S67
l'l~tt.:.:;

LlMITB Dm'01' .
GAS :ausEsOe.aen .
C~ourD
Belmont East
fio.· Da!aan .

. GnDd.

~
~
1340
21

--II
6

12
214

Eb.

DEV'Oll DEPOTGAsiID~
X~l
Devon
Totlhy
110. California
SOl!th}iOrt
Ta;r-&Jdg-sllei'f •

:tAm'IJmCE GMt'\Glt
GAB~ .
CG:O:GraI ~ns10ill
Foste1"-EV1 1IW'J".
West Foster
Herle:m
Higglna

.:Irving Parir
Montrose
Ho. Cicero
lio. Pulasld

.Peterson

.AN PH ltEQ
V;YJl4
16 15 16
4 '" 43 2 3

10 10 10
23 23 . 23

-70·6g '70.

REQ
2J

13
1

16
1

54:.

'rnOL.T.Jtt Bm:'mS
CentFa:i 33 33

TOl'AL GAS BUSES 626' 608
TOTAL moI..LEY BUSES m 123

TOTAL ALL BUSI!!S 759 731

REQ
~
-26-

:2
6

10
4

31
2
1

14
98.

/,I
1 -
I

33

627
ill
760

. .____~_~ - I.t:::;;~ __


